B180000000044

(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
•		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
fite 2nd		

Office Use Only



800309429188

18 FEB 21 AM 8: 44
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

MECEVED NI 1: 48

O SIMMONS FEB 2 1 7 mm

file 2nd

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 078822 4311639

COST LIMIT : \$\sqrt{1}\delta \tilde{0}.00

ORDER DATE: February 20, 2018

ORDER TIME : 9:35 AM

ORDER NO. : 078822-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4311639

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: BRIDGEINVEST SPECIALTY CREDIT

FUND II, LLLP

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LLP)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. BRIDGEINVEST SPECIALTY CREDIT FUND II, LLLP

(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix)

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership. Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.

Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

	P. S. J. J. St.
	or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact st contain acceptable suffix.
₂ Delaware	₃ February 6, 2018
State or Country of Formation	Date of Formation
4. Federal Employer Identification Number: Applied For	2
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process and Florid	la Street Address:
Corporation Service Company	321 1.55 1.55
1201 Hays Street	EE. TO
Tallahassee, FL 32301	TORN FOR
6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance my position as registered agent. By: Corporation Service Company Signature of	Acet Vice Desident
7. Principal Office: 8.	Mailing Address:
2601 South Bayshore Drive 2	601 South Bayshore Drive
Suite 1200 S	uite 1200
Miami, FL 33133	1íami, FL 33133
9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited partnership. 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing address of each	
Name of General Partner: BridgeInvest Fund GP II LL 2601 South Bayshore Drive, Suite 12	
Street Address: Mjami, FL 33133	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:

	Page 1 of 2 Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:	Street Address:	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:	
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: Upon Filing (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)		
	more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under	
Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other of the law of which it is organized. Signed this 19th By: By: Signature	d GP II LLC	

The individual signing this document affirm that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Certified Copy (optional):

\$52.50

Certificate of Status (optional):

\$8.75

Page 2 of 2



Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BRIDGEINVEST SPECIALTY CREDIT FUND II,

LLLP" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS

IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D.

2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BRIDGEINVEST SPECIALTY CREDIT FUND II, LLLP" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202185859

Date: 02-21-18

6746050 8300 SR# 20181184428